WHITE PINE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

ADMINISTRATORS SALARY SCHEDULE
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2.00%
1

Other

Professional Professional

Services 1
182
188.64
$34,333

$35,363
$36,424
$37,517
$38,642
$39,801
$40,995
$42,225
$43,492
$44,797
$46,141
$47,525
$48,951
$50,419
$51,932

Other

Services 2
215
316.98
$68,150

$70,195
$72,300
$74,469
$76,703
$79,005
$81,375
$83,816
$86,330
$88,920
$91,588
$94,336
$97,166

2018/2019

WPMS &
Den Vice
Principal
215
316.98
$68,150

$70,195
$72,300
$74,469
$76,703
$79,005
$81,375
$83,816
$86,330
$88,920
$91,588
$94,336
$97,166

$100,081 $100,081
$103,083 $103,083

Lund &
McGill
Principals

220
338.58
$74,488

$76,723
$79,024
$81,395
$83,837
$86,352
$88,943
$91,611
$94,359
$97,190
$100,106
$103,109
$106,202
$109,388
$112,670

WPHS Vice
Principal
222
338.58
$75,164

$77,419
$79,741
$82,134
$84,598
$87,136
$89,750
$92,442
$95,216
$98,072
$101,014
$104,045
$107,166
$110,381
$113,692

D.E. Norman
Elementary
Principal
225
338.58
$76,180

$78,465
$80,819
$83,244
$85,741
$88,313
$90,963
$93,692
$96,503
$99,398
$102,380
$105,451
$108,614
$111,873
$115,229

\

WPMS
School
Principal
225
342.15
$76,983

$79,292
$81,671
$84,121
$86,645
$89,244
$91,922
$94,679
$97,520
$100,445
$103,459
$106,562
$109,759
$113,052
$116,444

WPHS
Principal/
State Prison
Administrator

230
345.55
$79,476

$81,860
$84,316
$86,846
$89,451
$92,134
$94,899
$97,745
$100,678
$103,698
$106,809
$110,013
$113,314
$116,713
$120,215
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